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CHELSEA-CLINTON

A monthly analysis of residential sales

in Chelsea-Clinton, Manhattan

January 2017

Residential Market Report, January 2017
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-2% YoY

MANHATTAN

MEDIAN SALE PRICE

7% YoY

MEDIAN PRICE/SQ.FT.

-7% YoY

NO. OF TRANSACTIONS

-14% YoY

MEDIAN SALE PRICE

Residential Market Report, January 2017

Chelsea/Clinton, Manhattan

SUMMARY

$1.13M 79 $1,683 $1.13M

NEIGHBORHOOD BOUNDARIES

The RATNER Team Market Reports 

o: 718-747-8215 | c: 347-501-0860 | e: Contact@TheRatnerTeam.com 

Warren Lewis Sotheby’s International Realty 



2013

2014

2015

2016

2017

Jan

97

94

110

103

85

79

Year

2012

102

Mar

95

89

100

104

173

Feb

90

70

84

94

102

May

126

176

141

122

137

Apr

122

109

106

103

125

Jul

128

145

157

149

87

Jun

117

137

129

165

105

Sep

98

130

105

134

106

Aug

132

150

145

104

81109

Nov

93

104

100

84

93

Oct

97

112

114

155

Dec

151

142

131

105

Number of Transactions

Median Sale Price by Quarter

Median Sale Price by Month

RESIDENTIAL STATS
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Houses - - - - 0

-4% 54

$977 -16% 25

Condos $1,385,288

-27%

$1,723

Y-o-YProperty Type Median sale price Median sale price/sqft

Coops $765,000

Y-o-Y Transactions

-11%

Number of Sales by Building Type

Type of Residential Properties Sold

Median Sale Price per Square Foot
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RESIDENTIAL SALES BREAKDOWN

68%

32%
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$840,056

Condo

Condo

Coop

Condo

Condo

Condo

Condo

Condo

Condo

Condo

Condo

Condo

Condo

Condo

Condo

Condo

Condo

Condo

Condo

Condo

Condo

Coop

Condo

$975,000

$972,429

$945,000

$935,000

$930,000

$909,000

$875,000

$875,000

$850,000

30-Jan-17

5-Jan-17

19-Jan-17

6-Jan-17

25-Jan-17

9-Jan-17

$1,575,000

$1,515,000

$1,500,000

$1,460,714

$1,439,000

$1,400,286

$1,388,000

$1,385,288

$1,325,000

$1,300,000

$1,280,000

$1,199,000

$1,172,750

$1,150,000

$1,110,000

$1,053,889

$1,010,000

$995,000

1-01049-0001

1-01061-1006

31-Jan-17

18-Jan-17

17-Jan-17

6-Jan-17

30-Jan-17

18-Jan-17

25-Jan-17

31-Jan-17

3-Jan-17

11-Jan-17

19-Jan-17

10-Jan-17

12-Jan-17

6-Jan-17

3-Jan-17

27-Jan-17

20-Jan-17

3-Jan-17

5-Jan-17

20-Jan-17

31-Jan-17

13-Jan-17

1-00695-1527

1-00695-1575

1-01061-1238

1-01071-1062

1-01049-0001

1-01040-1400

1-01048-2040

1-00798-1012

1-01049-0001

345 W 58 St #6R

350 W 50 St #24D

301 W 57 St #10F

170 W 23 St #2A

345 W 58 St #10F

345 W 58 St #12E

426 W 52 St #GDF

1-00716-1226

1-00797-1823

1-00791-0071

1-01044-1043

1-01032-1366

1-01044-1042

1-01032-1543

1-01044-1066

1-01075-1211

1-01032-1399

1-00699-1231

1-00699-1213

1-01061-1127

1-00764-1008

1-01064-1022

1-01090-1137

1-00795-1123

416 W 52 St #300

217 W 14 St #3F

445 W 54 St #6A

635 W 42 St #21D

130 W 20 St #7A

555 W 23 St #N10

555 W 23 St #S11

416 W 52 St #711

500 W 43 St #8K

301 W 53 St #6C

350 W 42 St #38E

301 W 53 St #6B

350 W 42 St #60F

301 W 53 St #8D

517 W 46 St #104

350 W 42 St #42F

540 W 28 St #5C

540 W 28 St #3C

447 W 18 St #6B

151 W 21 St #6A

148 W 16 St #1

2,188

1,599

1,329

1,884

1,350

1,038

Condo

Condo

Condo

Coop

Condo

Coop

Condo

1,307

1,040

1,040

1,858

1,040

$3,050,000

$3,050,000

$2,950,000

$2,600,000

$2,495,000

$2,450,000

Condo

Condo

Condo

Condo

Coop

Condo

27-Jan-17

17-Jan-17

17-Jan-17

9-Jan-17

26-Jan-17

25-Jan-17

19-Jan-17

$2,200,000

$2,036,488

$1,945,408

$1,900,000

$1,867,626

$1,750,000

$1,740,000

1-00775-1204

1-00793-1237

1-01047-2262

1-00794-1321

1-00770-0056

1-00714-1077

24-Jan-17

3-Jan-17

11-Jan-17

27-Jan-17

23-Jan-17

17-Jan-17

419-421 W 55 St #5AB

301 W 53 St #2F

429 W 22 St #4G

416 W 52 St #315

1-00716-1228

1-01044-1194

1-01044-1189

1-01065-0021

1-01044-1002

1-00720-0034

1-01061-1141

261 W 25 St #GRDND

151 W 17 St #3G

322 W 57 St #31D

155 W 18 St #702

228-232 W 21 St #8

450 W 17 St #1503

447 W 18 St #6D

301 W 53 St #19K

301 W 53 St #19F

155-159 W 15 St #6A

252 7 Ave #PHA

322 W 57 St #33U

23-Jan-17

6-Jan-17

18-Jan-17

Coop

Condo

Condo

1-00791-0009

1-00774-1350

1-01047-2300

$5,000,000

$4,550,000

$3,860,000

$16,900,000

$11,560,349

3,124Condo$5,875,0001-00691-1112505 W 19 St #2D

2,505

212 W 18 St #10D

551 W 21 St #14B

23-Jan-17

Sqft

Condo

Condo

$38,900,000

$33,605,000

Sale date Property type

4,825

1-00693-1143

Address

80 Columbus Cir #PH77B

13-Jan-17

12-Jan-17

Condo

Condo

Sale price

20-Jan-17

551 W 21 St #PH19

1-00767-1523

1-00693-1135

9-Jan-17

Condo

3,199

231-233 10 Ave #PH4 1-00695-1723 $6,000,00018-Jan-17

BBL

1-01049-1201

LIST OF TRANSACTIONS
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489

Sqft

603

437

650

554

800

500

809

441

710

750

809

342

Coop

Coop

Condo

Property type

Condo

Coop

Condo

Coop

Coop

Coop

Condo

Coop

Coop

Coop

Coop

Coop

Coop

Condo

Condo

Coop

Coop

Coop

Condo

$460,000

$388,038

$385,000

$320,000

$257,068

$737,500

$730,000

$677,500

$639,000

$638,000

$625,000

$600,000

$599,000

$595,000

Sale price

$840,000

$840,000

$805,000

$790,000

$785,000

$765,000

$750,000

$745,000

18-Jan-17

Sale date

27-Jan-17

5-Jan-17

24-Jan-17

26-Jan-17

17-Jan-17

27-Jan-17

26-Jan-17

19-Jan-17

30-Jan-17

27-Jan-17

25-Jan-17

19-Jan-17

24-Jan-17

23-Jan-17

4-Jan-17

13-Jan-17

4-Jan-17

12-Jan-17

5-Jan-17

26-Jan-17

11-Jan-17

1-01043-0003

1-01058-0114

1-00695-1593

BBL

1-01040-1495

1-01049-0001

1-00717-1143

1-00717-0009

1-01048-3003

1-00770-0068

1-01047-1269

1-01056-0042

1-00790-0001

1-00771-0071

1-00771-0038

1-00720-0047

1-00721-1062

1-00798-1074

1-01043-1117

1-01045-0037

1-00721-1062

1-00766-0023

1-00746-1515

227-231 W 16 St #1E

312-320 W 23 St #1K

788 9 Ave #5C

433 W 48 St #3E

555 W 23 St #S12

61-77 7 Ave #20A

260 W 22 St #3F

188-194 7 Ave #12J

400-402 W 23 St #2J

405 W 23 St #14E

170 W 23 St #4Q

300 W 53 St #2D

304-318 W 55 St #2J

405 W 23 St #14E

Address

350 W 50 St #34I

345 W 58 St #6W

445 W 19 St #6E

453 W 19 St #2A

333 W 57 St #8L

252-254 W 21 St #3E

350 W 57 St #11E

420 W 47 St #3A
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